

				Sean Negus Construction, LLC 6100 N 16th St Omaha, NE 68110		HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave LaVista, NE 68128		Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Cir, PO Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		L.G. Roloff Construction Co., Inc 1020 S 152 Omaha, NE 68138	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER TAP	7	EA	500.00	3,500.00	1,075.00	7,525.00	2,084.93	14,594.51	1,275.00	8,925.00
2	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	4,327	LF	48.27	208,864.29*	48.40	209,426.80	55.61	240,624.47	58.00	250,966.00
3	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	5,760	LF	35.93	206,956.80*	45.25	260,640.00	43.43	250,156.80	48.00	276,480.00
4	CONSTRUCT 8" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION	15	VF	350.00	5,250.00	175.00	2,625.00	389.00	5,835.00	800.00	12,000.00
5	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SERVICE RISER	101	VF	21.41	2,162.41	100.00	10,100.00	154.38	15,592.38	125.00	12,625.00
6	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (20)	266	VF	560.00	148,960.00	565.00	150,290.00	619.53	164,794.98	540.00	143,640.00
7	CONSTRUCT EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	20	EA	350.00	7,000.00	400.00	8,000.00	474.89	9,497.80	450.00	9,000.00
8	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION (3" CLEAN)	100	TN	50.00	5,000.00	50.00	5,000.00	57.29	5,729.00	54.00	5,400.00
9	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	200	SY	4.00	800.00	3.50	700.00	2.29	458.00	3.70	740.00
10	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	3.00	1,500.00	3.25	1,625.00	3.83	1,915.00	3.50	1,750.00
11	CONSTRUCT 8" x 6" SADDLE WYE ON LIVE SANITARY SEWER	12	EA	500.00	6,000.00	1,060.00	12,720.00	1,809.81	21,717.72	3,500.00	42,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)					\$595,993.50**		\$668,651.80		\$730,915.66		\$763,526.00

Start Date: 8/12/24

Start Date: TBN

Start Date: TBN

Start Date: 8/15/24

*corrected extention

**corrected total base bid

				TAB Construction Co. 4153 S 67th St Omaha, NE 68117		Cedar Construction 13901 L St Omaha, NE 68137					
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER TAP	7	EA	1,541.60	10,791.20	2,800.00	19,600.00				
2	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	4327	LF	58.95	255,076.65	59.50	257,456.50				
3	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	5760	LF	48.00	276,480.00	52.50	302,400.00				
4	CONSTRUCT 8" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION	15	VF	578.50	8,677.50	425.00	6,375.00				
5	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SERVICE RISER	101	VF	122.50	12,372.50	155.00	15,655.00				
6	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (20)	266	VF	712.10	189,418.60	600.00	159,600.00				
7	CONSTRUCT EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	20	EA	429.80	8,596.00	650.00	13,000.00				
8	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION (3" CLEAN)	100	TN	50.05	5,005.00	55.00	5,500.00				
9	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	200	SY	1.50	300.00	4.00	800.00				
10	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	3.60	1,800.00	5.00	2,500.00				
11	CONSTRUCT 8" x 6" SADDLE WYE ON LIVE SANITARY SEWER	12	EA	1,396.50	16,758.00	1,000.00	12,000.00				
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)					\$785,275.45		\$794,886.50				

Start Date: 10/2024

Start Date: 2025

Start Date:

Start Date: